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File #: R-07-327

Status:Type: Resolution Enacted and Published

File created: In control:10/15/2007 City Council

Final action: 4/7/2008

Enactment date: 5/2/2008 R-2008-053Enactment #:

5/9/2008Effective date:

Title: C/S Repealing the 1993 Barelas Sector Development Plan; Adopting the 2007 Barelas Sector
Development Plan for the Area Bounded by Alcalde Place and Coal Avenue on the North, Commercial
Street on the East, Avenida Cesar Chavez on the South, and the Albuquerque Riverside Drain on the
West; Changing the Zone Map and/or Text for Certain Properties Within the 2007 Barelas Sector
Development Plan Boundary (Benton)

Sponsors: Isaac Benton

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R-327.pdf, 2. R-327att.pdf, 3. R-327cs.pdf, 4. R-327csfinal.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PublishedCity Clerk5/2/2008 3

Signed by the MayorMayor4/28/2008 3

Sent to Mayor for SignatureCity Council4/18/2008 3

AmendedCity Council4/7/2008 2 Pass

AmendedCity Council4/7/2008 2 Pass

AmendedCity Council4/7/2008 2 Pass

AmendedCity Council4/7/2008 2 Pass

AmendedCity Council4/7/2008 2 Pass

AmendedCity Council4/7/2008 2 Pass

AmendedCity Council4/7/2008 2 Pass

Do Pass as AmendedCity Council4/7/2008 2 Pass

PostponeCity Council3/17/2008 2 Pass

PostponeCity Council3/3/2008 2 Pass

PostponeCity Council2/4/2008 2 Pass

Accepted with a recommendation Do
Pass, As Amended

City Council1/23/2008 2

Sent to Council with a recommendation of
Do Pass, as Amended

Land Use, Planning, and Zoning
Committee

1/16/2008 2 Pass

AmendedLand Use, Planning, and Zoning
Committee

1/16/2008 2 Pass

AmendedLand Use, Planning, and Zoning
Committee

1/16/2008 2 Pass
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AmendedLand Use, Planning, and Zoning
Committee

1/16/2008 2 Pass

AmendedLand Use, Planning, and Zoning
Committee

1/16/2008 2 Pass

AmendedLand Use, Planning, and Zoning
Committee

1/16/2008 2 Pass

Postponed as SubstitutedLand Use, Planning, and Zoning
Committee

12/12/2007 1 Pass

SubstitutedLand Use, Planning, and Zoning
Committee

12/12/2007 1 Pass

PostponeLand Use, Planning, and Zoning
Committee

11/15/2007 1 Pass

ReferredPresident10/15/2007 1

Introduced and ReferredCity Council10/15/2007 1

File #: R-07-327, Version: 3

City of Albuquerque Printed on 4/1/2026Page 2 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

